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David Francis Dineen

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Francis Dineen
Postcode

Date of birth May 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRIORY PROPERTY PORTFOLIOS
LTD

PRIORY PLASTICS (SHREWSBURY)
LIMITED

PRIORY PLASTICS (WINDOWS &
DOORS) LIMITED

PRIORY PLASTICS LIMITED

PRIORY PLASTICS LIMITED

COUSINS DINEEN WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09892619

07525938

04239149

03210092

03210092
02770229

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903767541

Irish

903767541

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/11/2015

10/02/2011

21/06/2001

10/06/1996

10/06/1996
02/12/1993

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director
Director



